Daily Inspection Results
Monday, August 08, 2016

Permit
No

97629

104364

E105037

105475

P106278

105552

105544

E108196

108242

E103663

108954

P108271

109419

109446

109471

E109805

E110052

Inspection
Type

Frame Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Final

Final Inspection

Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Slab Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Final

Final

Address
727 MOUNT HOPE ST

331 MEALER ST

2001 ECHELON DR

2000 BEAMON DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

545 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

541 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

1550 W MCEWEN DR
STE 500

977 HORNSBY DR
141 PRINCESS CIR

430 ALFRED LADD RD

1059 HONEY BUSH CIR

748 FONTWELL LN

418 ALFRED LADD RD

1116 PARKVIEW DR

459 PEARRE SPRINGS

WAY

700 W MEADE BLVD
LOT 97

Inspected By

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Maurice Holland

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

A/P Location

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

331 Mealer St, Hurstbourne Park

Lot #98

ECHELON CLUBHOUSE OPEN

SPACE 4

LADD PARK LOT 586; NEW

Nichol Mill Building 4 3rd floor 13

units

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69; NEW 8/8/2016

SHADOW GREEN LOT 71; NEW 8/8/2016

FRESENIUS 5TH FLOOR
ADDITION OF FIXTURES

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 1133, NEW

141 Princess Circle - Ladd Park

Lot 616

LADD PARK; LOT 420; NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 9; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 889, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 418

1116 PARKVIEW DR.

459 Pearre Springs Way

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 97 ..

CHANGE OF SERVICE

Completed  Partial

Date Ansp
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
N
N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N
8/8/2016 N

Result

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Cancell
ed
failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed



109729 Foundation 732 NEWCOMB ST JOHN PRICE LADD PARK LOT 712 8/8/2016 N Cancell

Inspection ed
95661 Frame Inspection 4000 ISLEWORTH DR Barrett Petty Through the Green - Greenhaven - 8/8/2016 N failed
Bldg A
M102879  Gas Line 514 ROCHESTER Derek Beard Westhaven Lot 1262 8/8/2016 N Passed
CLOSE
E107953 Rough In 353 RIVER BLUFF DR  David M. Wright Riverbluff Lot 3 8/8/2016 N Passed
P108259 Rough In 1041 HONEY BUSH CIR Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 6; NEW  8/8/2016 N Passed
109244 Foundation 807 CALEDONIAN CT Roger M. Layman LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49 8/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E104839 Service Release 2044 MAINSTREAM DR David M. Wright 2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's Edge 8/8/2016 N failed
Lot 232
E104871 Service Release 2032 MAINSTREAM DR David M. Wright 2032 Mainstream Dr., Water's 8/8/2016 N failed
Edge - Lot 234
E111555  Temp 732 NEWCOMB ST Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 712; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed
E111556  Temp 936 RYECROFT LN Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 701; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed
106123 Frame Inspection 995 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT 8/8/2016 N Passed
1136
103011 Final Inspection 1601 GRASSMERE RD Derek Beard Westhaven Lot 814 8/8/2016 N failed
104135 Frame Inspection 347 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed
E105204 Service Release 4600 CAROTHERS David M. Wright PEAK 10 NA55 - BUILD-OUT 8/8/2016 N Passed
PKWY
P105004 Final 1766 BISCAYNE DR JOHN PRICE Amelia Park Lot 29; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed
P106279 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE Nichol Mill Building 4 4th floor 13  8/8/2016 N Passed
units
105548 Insulation 543 VINTAGE GREEN Barrett Petty SHADOW GREEN LOT 70; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection LN
E108198 Final 1550 W MCEWEN DR David M. Wright FRESENIUS 6TH FLOOR 8/8/2016 N Cancell
STE 600 ADDITION OF FIXTURES ed
108012 Insulation 214 POYDRAS ST Derek Beard CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10 8/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E104755 Service Release 341 RIVER BLUFF DR  David M. Wright RIVERBLUFF SECTION 1 LOT 1 8/8/2016 N failed
P108141 Rough In 106 VELENA ST Derek Beard RUCKER PARK LOT 108 8/8/2016 N Cancell
ed
P108518 Rough In 1065 HONEY BUSH CIR Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 10 8/8/2016 N Cancell

ed



E107953 Service Release 353 RIVER BLUFF DR  David M. Wright Riverbluff Lot 3 8/8/2016 N failed

E109484 Final 1721 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris 1721 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD 8/8/2016 N Passed
BLVD (WESTHAVEN)

101468 Final Inspection 1431 PERRONE WAY  Derek Beard LOT 137 SECTION #4 8/8/2016 N failed

109667 Slab Inspection 1110 AMELIA PARK DR JOHN PRICE Amelia Park Lot 78 8/8/2016 N Passed

M108638 Rough In 738 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1676; NEW  8/8/2016 N Passed

E110053 Final 700 W MEADE BLVD Scott Harris FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 98.. 8/8/2016 N Passed
LOT 98 CHANGE OF SERVICE

95215 Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 8/8/2016 Y failed

M111195  Rough In 353 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE RIVERBLUFF LOT 3 8/8/2016 N failed

88146 Life Safety 107 INTERNATIONAL  Curt Edelmann HOME 2 SUITES 8/8/2016 N failed
DR

105995 Frame Inspection 1017 BEAMON DR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 513 8/8/2016 N Passed

P108263 Rough In 1047 HONEY BUSH CIR Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 7; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed

103777 Life Safety 346 MAIN ST Curt Edelmann PIEOLOGY PIZZERIA 8/8/2016 N Partial

RENOVATION
E109443 Service Release 2038 MAINSTREAM DR David M. Wright WATERS EDGE LOT 233 8/8/2016 N failed
E104875 Service Release 2026 MAINSTREAM DR David M. Wright 2026 Mainstream Dr., Water's 8/8/2016 N failed

Edge - Lot 235

E111558  Temp 924 RYECROFT LN Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 699; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed

E111557 Temp 948 RYECROFT LN Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 703; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed

M107941  Rough In 537 SYDENHAM DR Roger M. Layman 537 Sydenham Dr, Lockwood Glen 8/8/2016 N failed
Lot #141

94296 Frame Inspection 308 BATTLEMENT ST  Barrett Petty 308 - 350 Battlement St., Reddick 8/8/2016 N failed
Phase Il - Building 3

E111464 Final 1810 COLUMBIA AVE Scott Harris ROLLING HILLS SIGN 8/8/2016 N Passed

STE 100
109837 Frame Inspection 104 FALLS CHURCH CT Roger M. Layman 104 FALLS CHURCH STREET 8/8/2016 N failed
111423 Footing 428 FORREST ST Roger M. Layman 428 FORREST STREET 8/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection
P106118 Rough In 5018 ROCKPORT AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY SECTION 9 8/8/2016 N failed

LOT 292



108634 Frame Inspection 2021 CANYON ECHO Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 192, 8/8/2016 N Passed

DR ADDITION
102744 Frame Inspection 526 ROCHESTER Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1264, NEW 8/8/2016 N Cancell
CLOSE ed
E105182 Final 307 AVONDALE DR David M. Wright 307 AVONDALE DR .. ELECTRIC 8/8/2016 N failed
PERMIT ONLY
105004 Final Inspection 1766 BISCAYNE DR JOHN PRICE 1766 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park 8/8/2016 N Passed
Lot 29
M106117  Fireplace 342 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE 342 River Bluff Dr. - Lot #74 8/8/2016 N failed
107882 Frame Inspection 421 TOTHILL ST JOHN PRICE HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 8/8/2016 N failed
LOT 536, NEW
108083 Frame Inspection 983 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK, LOT 1134; NEW 8/8/2016 N failed
108123 Insulation 5037 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman Water's Edge Lot 29 8/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection BROOK LN
108217 Insulation 442 ALFRED LADD RD Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 422; NEW 8/8/2016 N failed
Inspection
E109227 Rough In 1041 HONEY BUSH CIR Maurice Holland SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 6 8/8/2016 N Passed
E108267 Rough In 1053 HONEY BUSH CIR Maurice Holland SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 8; NEW  8/8/2016 N Passed
M104180  Gas Line 606 LOCKWOOD LN Roger M. Layman 606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen 8/8/2016 N Passed
Lot #227
109409 Foundation 1962 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1690, NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection BLVD (MODEL)
95215 Insulation 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 8/8/2016 Y failed
Inspection
E104747 Final 84 ADDISON AVE Scott Harris WESTHAVEN SECTION 43 LOT  8/8/2016 N Passed
1685
M111496  Fireplace 807 CALEDONIAN CT Roger M. Layman LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49 8/8/2016 N Cancell
ed
P108153 Rough In 112 VELENA ST Derek Beard RUCKER PARK LOT 111 8/8/2016 N Cancell
ed
P108157 Rough In 114 VELENA ST Derek Beard RUCKER PARK LOT 112 8/8/2016 N Cancell
ed
108315 Frame Inspection 732 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1677, NEW 8/8/2016 N failed
E111599 Rough In 425 AVON RIVER RD Maurice Holland Ladd Park Lot 437 8/8/2016 N failed
103323 Slab Inspection 5021 HUGHES XING JOHN PRICE BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX/ 8/8/2016 N Passed
FOUNDATION

P108954 Rough In 430 ALFRED LADD RD Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK; LOT 420; NEW 8/8/2016 N Passed



E107906

E105718

E105720

95606

109720

P108267

M107886

100532

104643

105381

E105004

M105004

106123

P102207

E104697

108943

E108263

E108271

108033

109725

P99243

108033

Final
Rough In
Rough In

Frame Inspection
Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Final

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Foundation

Inspection
Rough In

Footing
Inspection

961 RYECROFT LN

236 REDDICK ST

212 REDDICK ST

3000

5145

1053 HONEY BUSH CIR

ISLEWORTH DR

DONOVAN ST

401 TOTHILL ST

427 NICHOL MILL LN

796 FONTWELL LN

713 FONTWELL LN

1766

1766

BISCAYNE DR

BISCAYNE DR

995 HORNSBY DR

112 EVERBRIGHT AVE

80 ADDISON AVE

1932 CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD
1047

1059
4057

CIR
5032

HONEY BUSH CIR

HONEY BUSH CIR

RURAL PLAINS

ROCKPORT AVE

214 FRANKLIN RD

4057
CIR

RURAL PLAINS

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

ENDERLY POINTE LOT 692
BUILDING 13 236 REDDICK ST
BUILDING 23 212 REDDICK ST

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg B

WESTHAVEN KIT 1604, NEW
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 8; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 539
427 Nichol Mill Lane - Foundation

796 Fontwell Lane, Highlands of
Ladd Park Lot 1000

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 23 LOT 919

1766 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park
Lot 29

1766 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park
Lot 29

LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT
1136

Williamson County Performing Arts
Center BLDG A

Westhaven Lot 1683

WESTHAVEN LOT 1695
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 7; NEW
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 9; NEW
Lee Company Office Building
STREAM VALLEY LOT 285

214 Franklin Rd.

Lee Company Office Building

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed
failed

Passed



100532 Frame Inspection 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE 427 Nichol Mill Lane - Foundation 8/8/2016 N Passed

P108145 Rough In 108 VELENA ST Derek Beard RUCKER PARK LOT 109 8/8/2016 N Cancell
ed
P108149 Rough In 110 VELENA ST Derek Beard RUCKER PARK LOT 110 8/8/2016 N Cancell
ed
M104497  Gas Line 701 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1657, NEW 8/8/2016 N failed
E111599 Final 425 AVON RIVER RD Maurice Holland Ladd Park Lot 437 8/8/2016 N failed
E107807 Rough In 849 FONTWELL LN Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 984 8/8/2016 N Passed
105479 Frame Inspection 754 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 8/8/2016 N Passed
LOT 1007, NEW
E105716 Rough In 230 REDDICK ST Scott Harris BUILDING 13 230 REDDICK ST 8/8/2016 N Passed
E105719 Rough In 218 REDDICK ST Scott Harris BUILDING 23 218 REDDICK ST 8/8/2016 N Passed
E105721 Rough In 206 REDDICK ST Scott Harris BUILDING 10 PHASE Il 206 8/8/2016 N Passed
REDDICK ST
E105722 Rough In 200 REDDICK ST Scott Harris BUILDING 10 PHASE Il 200 8/8/2016 N Passed
REDDICK ST
M109127  Fireplace 526 ROCHESTER Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1264; NEW  8/8/2016 N Cancell
CLOSE ed
M108975  Gas Line 736 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 1009 8/8/2016 N Passed
E110052 Final 700 W MEADE BLVD Scott Harris FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT97.. 8/8/2016 N Passed
LOT 97 CHANGE OF SERVICE
105155 Fire - site 4017 RURAL PLAINS Curt Edelmann Tennessee Baptist Convention 8/8/2016 N failed
CIR
E109687 Rough In 1800 GALLERIA BLVD David M. Wright GROGAN JEWELERS .. TENANT 8/8/2016 N Passed
STE 1300 BUILD-OUT
E105715 Rough In 248 REDDICK ST Scott Harris BUILDING 2 PHASE Il 248 8/8/2016 N Passed
REDDICK ST
E110053 Final 700 W MEADE BLVD Scott Harris FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT98.. 8/8/2016 N Passed
LOT 98 CHANGE OF SERVICE
E93903 Rough In 248 REDDICK ST Scott Harris Reddick Phase Il - Building 11 8/8/2016 N Passed

UNIT 248






